

## Tampa Deep Sea Xplorers, Inc. Doing Business As TDSX

TAMPA, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, December 9, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Edward Larson the CEO of Tampa Deep Sea Xplorers, Inc., has filed a DBA in Florida for "TDSX" and has also filed for a trademark for "TDSX." The TDSX mark will be used on marketing materials and as an abbreviation for the full company name on documents going forward.

Tampa Deep Sea Xplorers, Inc. is a manufacturer of autonomous underwater vehicles using state of the art technologies. The company was originally organized as a team competing for the Shell Ocean Discovery XPRIZE. After the competition ended TDSX incorporated as a C-Corp in Delaware and has worked to advance the current state of the art of underwater autonomy. The company has recently participated in a number of business accelerator programs focused on the Blue Economy and marine technology. Among these are the Blue+ Accelerator operated by Braid Theory and the Mass Challenge Blue Tech Sprint. Tampa Deep Sea Xplorers, Inc. was also a semifinalist in Pepperdine University's "Most Fundable Companies of 2022" competition and was a finalist in the Inspire22 pitch competition.

Edward Larson Tampa Deep Sea Xplorers, Inc. +1 813-999-6043 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/605362845

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.